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TUCSON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
MEXICAN AMERICAN STUDENT SERVICES PRINCIPAL/STAFF 

                                           1st Quarter Site Assignments for MASS Specialists 

 SCHOOL FTE SPECIALIST PRINCIPALS TITLE 
1. Booth-Fickett K-8  1.00 Annkatri Littleton Charles Bermudez Student Success Specialist 

2. Catalina High School .50 Anthony Ludovici Kathryn Shaw Student Success Specialist 

3. Cholla High School .50 Yvonne Nelson Frank Armenta Student Success Specialist 

4. Doolen Middle School 1.00 Lindsay Lawson Vanessa Morales Student Success Specialist 

5. Holladay Elementary  .50 Anne Felix Tonya Strozier Student Success Specialist 

6. Hollinger K-8 School 1.00 Juan Carlos De La Torre Brian Lambert Student Success Specialist 

7. Lynn Urquides Elementary 1.00 Yvette Grajeda Marisa Salcido Student Success Specialist 

8. Morgan Maxwell K-8  1.00 Angelica Goebel Rosanna Ortiz-Montoya Student Success Specialist 

9. Palo Verde High School  .50 Rashad Robinson Eric Brock Student Success Specialist 

10. Pistor Middle School 1.00 Brian Demaree Angela Wichers Student Success Specialist 

11. Pueblo Gardens K-8 .50 Anne Felix Seth Aleshire Student Success Specialist 

12. Pueblo High School .50 Yvonne Nelson Augustine Romero Student Success Specialist 

13. Rincon High School .50 Rashad Robinson Catherine Comstock Student Success Specialist 

14. Safford Middle School 1.00  Diana Soto Steven Gabaldon Student Success Specialist 

15. Tucson High School .50 Anthony Ludovici Karyle Green Student Success Specialist 

16. Utterback Middle School 1.00 Anita Cuellar Robin Dunbar Student Success Specialist 

17. Valencia Middle School 1.00 Angelica Munoz Patricia Acosta Student Success Specialist 
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TUCSON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
MEXICAN AMERICAN STUDENT SERVICES PRINCIPAL/STAFF 

3rd Quarter Site Assignments for MASS Specialists 
SCHOOL FTE SPECIALIST PRINCIPALS TITLE 

Booth-Fickett K-8  .50 Annkatri Littleton Charles Bermudez Student Success Specialist 

Catalina High School .50 Anthony Ludovici Kathryn Shaw Student Success Specialist 

Cholla High School .50 Yvonne Nelson Frank Armenta Student Success Specialist 

Doolen Middle School 1.00 Lindsay Lawson Vanessa Morales Student Success Specialist 

Holladay Elementary  .50 Anne Felix Tonya Strozier Student Success Specialist 

Holladay Elementary .50 Brian Demaree Tonya Strozier Student Success Specialist 

Hollinger K-8 School 1.00 Juan Carlos De La Torre Brian Lambert Student Success Specialist 

Johnson Primary School .50 Bianca Solis Sabrina Cruz Student Success Specialist 

Lynn Urquides Elementary 1.00 Yvette Grajeda Marisa Salcido Student Success Specialist 

Morgan Maxwell K-8  1.00 Angelica Goebel Rosanna Ortiz-Montoya Student Success Specialist 

Palo Verde High School  .50 Rashad Robinson Eric Brock Student Success Specialist 

Pistor Middle School .50 Brian Demaree Angela Wichers Student Success Specialist 

Pueblo Gardens K-8 .50 Anne Felix Seth Aleshire Student Success Specialist 

Pueblo High School .50 Yvonne Nelson Augustine Romero Student Success Specialist 

Rincon High School .50 Rashad Robinson Catherine Comstock Student Success Specialist 

Secrist Middle School .50 Annkatri Littleton Marcia Volpe Student Success Specialist 

Tolson Elementary School .50 Bianca Solis Ryan Wilson Student Success Specialist 

Tucson High School .50 Anthony Ludovici Karyle Green Student Success Specialist 

Utterback Middle School 1.00 Anita Cuellar Robin Dunbar Student Success Specialist 

Valencia Middle School 1.00 Angelica Munoz Patricia Acosta Student Success Specialist 
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